
Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.9879.11ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Matteo ZANNI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt21 3.5 1.38 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 4.88
2
3
4

STw3
Sp3
SeLi3

1

2.5 1 -2 -11 0 0 -1 -1 0-1
3.0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
3.5

-0.19
0.19
0.56 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 1

2.31
3.19
4.06

53.13

000201112 2.8810.382.5SlLi45
100212101 5.2810.884.4CCiSt26

7 3.0RoLi3 0.38 1 3.381 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1

22.4 25.98

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.00
7.00
7.00

6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 6.25 6.50 6.25
6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.25 5.75 6.25 6.25
6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.56
6.59
6.66

Choreography 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.001.50 6.66
Interpretation/Timing 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.251.50 6.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 53.13

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.7973.46CANAllie McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 3.0 0.38 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3.38
2
3
4

SlLi4+RoLi2
CoSp2
STw3

2

3.5 1 0 01 1 1 0 1 00
3.0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 -1 0
2.5

0.25
0.31
0.19 1 1 -1 1 0 1 2 0 -1 0

3.75
3.31
2.69

48.67

010101101 2.7500.252.5SlLi45
000201201 5.0310.634.4CCiSt26

7 3.5RoLi4 0.38 0 3.882 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

22.4 24.79

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.75
6.25

6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50
5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.50 5.50
6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.03
5.88
6.16

Choreography 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.00 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.501.50 6.16
Interpretation/Timing 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 5.501.50 6.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 48.67

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.6672.27USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.25 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3.25
2
3
4

RoLi4
STw3
CoSp2

3

3.5 0 1 10 1 1 2 0 11
2.5 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0
3.0

0.38
0.31
0.44 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 0

3.88
2.81
3.44

47.61

000201001 3.6910.193.5SeLi35
10-1000100 4.5300.134.4CCiSt26

7 3.0CuLi4 0.06 1 3.060 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

22.9 24.66

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.25
6.25

5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.00
5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.00
5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.06
5.78
5.97

Choreography 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.001.50 6.00
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.251.50 6.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 47.61

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.2167.10CZEPetra PACHLOVA / Petr KNOTH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 3.0 0.25 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.25
2
3
4

CCiSt1
STw1
CoSp2

4

3.7 1 -1 01 1 1 0 0 00
1.5 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0
3.0

0.38
-0.38
0.06 1 0 -1 1 1 0 -1 0 1 -1

4.08
1.12
3.06

44.89

000000101 3.6310.133.5SlLi4+CuLi35
001100001 3.3810.383.0MiSt16

7 3.5RoLi4 0.19 1 3.691 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

21.2 22.21

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
6.00
6.50

5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50
5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.50
5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.53
5.59
5.72

Choreography 7.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.751.50 5.56
Interpretation/Timing 6.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 4.75 5.751.50 5.66

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 44.89

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.4764.82RUSOlga GMIZINA / Ivan LOBANOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw11 1.5 -0.06 0 1 0 2 1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 1.44
2
3
4

CCiSt1
CuLi4+RoLi3
Sp2

5

3.7 0 0 10 1 1 1 0 00
4.2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
2.5

0.38
0.25
0.06 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

4.08
4.45
2.56

45.35

000101100 1.6300.131.5StaLi35
00-1-1011-10 2.75-1-0.253.0DiSt16

7 3.0RoLi3 -0.44 -1 2.560 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

19.4 19.47

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.75
6.00

5.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.00
5.50 4.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.00 5.00
5.50 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.63
5.50
5.69

Choreography 6.25 5.25 5.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.751.50 5.63
Interpretation/Timing 6.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.251.50 5.94

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 45.35

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.9961.82HUNZsuzsanna NAGY / György ELEK 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi4+RoLi31 4.2 0.19 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4.39
2
3
4

CCiSt1
DiSt1
CoSp3

6

3.7 1 0 11 1 1 2 1 00
3.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.5

0.75
0.00
0.00 0 1 -1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4.45
3.00
3.50

40.83

-2-3-2-2-2-2-1-3-1 0.59-1-0.911.5STw15
0001001-10 2.0600.062.0SlLi36

7 3.0RoLi3 0.00 0 3.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.9 20.99

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
6.00
6.25

5.00 4.75 5.75 4.50 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00
5.25 4.75 6.00 4.50 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00
4.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.13
5.19
4.94

Choreography 6.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.001.50 5.13
Interpretation/Timing 6.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.751.50 5.09

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.83

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.9759.46GERMichelle CHRUDINAK / Benjamin BLUM 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.25 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3.25
2
3
4

RoLi3
STw2
SeLi3

7

3.0 1 0 11 2 0 0 0 11
2.0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1
3.5

0.31
-0.50
0.13 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.31
1.50
3.63

38.49

0000000-10 2.0000.002.0Sp15
0-1-1-1001-10 4.151-0.254.4CCiSt26

7 3.0CuLi4 0.13 0 3.130 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

20.9 20.97

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.25
6.75
6.75

4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75
4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00
4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.91
4.75
4.88

Choreography 7.00 4.25 4.50 6.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.501.50 4.69
Interpretation/Timing 7.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.501.50 4.84

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 38.49

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.8754.48FRALaetitia FENET / David PISSARD 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

ACiSt11 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
2
3
4

RoLi3
Sp1
SeLi2

8

3.0 0 0 01 0 0 -1 0 10
2.0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.0

0.06
0.00
0.06 0 1 -2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

3.06
2.00
3.06

36.61

000101100 3.2500.253.0DiSt15
-1-2-2-1-1-11-10 1.50-1-0.502.0STw26

7 2.0CuLi2 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

18.0 17.87

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.00
5.25
5.00

4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00
4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75
4.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.78
4.50
4.59

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.001.50 4.56
Interpretation/Timing 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.751.50 4.47

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 36.61

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.9054.31CANAndrea CHONG / Spencer BARNES 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SeLi11 2.5 0.19 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2.69
2
3
4

DiSt1
STw4
RoLi2

9

3.0 1 1 00 1 0 0 1 01
3.2 1 1 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0
2.5

0.50
0.13
0.19 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

3.50
3.33
2.69

33.41

001001000 2.5600.062.5CoSp15
000100100 3.6300.133.5SeSt16

7 2.5SlLi4 0.00 0 2.500 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

19.7 20.90

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
6.00
6.25

4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50
4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.16
3.97
4.19

Choreography 6.00 4.50 4.00 5.25 3.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.751.50 4.31
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.751.50 4.31

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 33.41

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.4153.94UKRAlina SAPRIKINA / Pavel KHIMICH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi21 2.5 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.00
2
3
4

CCiSt1
CuLi3
CoSp2

10

3.7 0 0 00 1 0 1 0 10
2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
3.0

0.25
0.00

-0.25 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

3.95
2.50
2.75

34.53

-2-3-2-3-2-1-1-2-1 0.65-1-0.851.5STw15
000001000 3.0000.003.0DiSt16

7 3.5CuLi2+RoLi3 0.06 0 3.561 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1

19.7 19.41

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.50

4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.75
4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.50
4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.28
4.25
4.31

Choreography 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.751.50 4.38
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.501.50 4.38

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 34.53

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.3253.91USAAdrienne KOOB-DODDY / Robert ANTONELLI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw31 2.5 -0.13 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 -1 2.37
2
3
4

DiSt2
RRoLi2
CuLi2

11

3.5 0 0 00 1 1 2 1 00
3.0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1
2.0

0.38
-0.38
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

3.88
2.62
2.00

35.59

-2-1-1-100-1-10 2.190-0.312.5CoSp15
000-101001 3.0600.063.0RoLi36

7 3.7CCiSt1 -1.50 -1 2.20-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1

20.2 18.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
5.00
5.25

4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25
4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00
4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.31
4.50
4.44

Choreography 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.501.50 4.56
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.251.50 4.41

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 35.59

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.9545.81POLMilena SZYMCZYK / Maciej BERNADOWSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt11 3.7 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.70
2
3
4

RoLi2
CuLi3+RoLi2
STw2

12

2.5 0 -1 1-1 0 0 -1 0 10
3.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
2.0

-0.06
0.00

-0.44 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

2.44
3.50
1.56

27.86

-10-1000-1-10 1.75-1-0.252.0SlLi35
0-1-1-10-10-1-1 2.25-1-0.753.0DiSt16

7 3.0CoSp2 -0.25 0 2.750 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

19.7 17.95

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.75
4.00

3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50
3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.75
3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.44
3.47
3.47

Choreography 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.501.50 3.59
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.751.50 3.44

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.86

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.3145.06UKRAnastasia VYHODTSEVA / Artiom FARIN 2.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi31 3.0 0.19 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3.19
2
3
4

STw2
CCiSt1
CuLi4

13

2.0 0 -2 -1-1 0 0 0 0 -1-1
3.7 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 0
3.0

-0.25
-0.13
0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

1.75
3.57
3.00

29.75

-2-2-2-1-2-3-2-20 0.00-10.000.0SeSt1*5
111111110 3.2400.442.8SlLi2+CuLi36

7 2.5CoSp1 0.06 1 2.560 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0

17.0 17.31

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.50
5.00
5.25

3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75
3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75
3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.84
3.69
3.66

Choreography 5.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.001.50 3.78
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.751.50 3.63

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.75

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-2.000.00 -1.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.3242.45HUNKrisztina BARTA / Adam TOTH 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -0.75 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2.25
2
3
4

RoLi3
STw2
SlLi4

14

3.0 0 0 11 1 1 -1 0 01
2.0 -1 -1 -2 1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1
2.5

0.25
-0.50
-0.31 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3.25
1.50
2.19

27.13

0-10-1000-1-1 2.50-1-0.503.0ACiSt15
0-1000-10-10 3.01-1-0.193.2SlLi3+RoLi26

7 2.0Sp1 -0.38 -1 1.62-1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

18.7 16.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.00
3.25
3.50

3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50
3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50
3.25 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.41
3.38
3.22

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.501.50 3.53
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.751.50 3.41

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.13

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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Junior Grand Prix Budapest
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.5328.85LATMaria ZIRIANOVA / Stanislav CARKOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt11 3.7 -1.00 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 2.70
2
3
4

RoLi1
CuLi2
Sp1

15

2.0 -1 -1 -1-2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1-1
2.0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1
2.0

-0.69
-0.31
0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.31
1.69
2.00

17.32

-1-3-3-3-2-2-2-3-2 0.39-2-1.111.5STw15
-1-1-1-20-1-1-1-1 2.00-1-0.502.5SlLi2+RoLi16

7 3.0DiSt1 -1.56 -2 1.44-2 -3 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 -2 -1

16.7 11.53

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

2.75
2.25
2.75

2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00
2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00
2.50 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 1.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

2.13
2.06
2.19

Choreography 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.001.50 2.28
Interpretation/Timing 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 0.001.50 2.19

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.32

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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